
	

Revised	September,	2018	

Jordan	School	District	
Middle	School	Reading	Placement	Rubric	

	
6th	Grade	Students	Entering	7th	Grade	

	
CATEGORY	 Highly	

Proficient	
Proficient	 Approaching	

Proficient	
Below	

Proficient	
Guided	

Reading	Level	
(most	recent)	

	
X	-	Z	

	
W	

	
V	

	
U		-	below	

SRI	Lexile	
Reader	Score	
(most	recent)	

	
1010+	

	
910-1009	

	
690-909	

	
100-689	

SAGE	5th		
grade	RL	

scaled	score	

	
492-613	

	
413-491	

	
344-412	

	
167-343	

SAGE	5th	
grade	RI	

scaled	score	

	
499-613	

	
417-498	

	
344-416	

	
167-343	

	
	

7th	Grade	Students	Entering	8th	Grade	
	

CATEGORY	 Highly	
Proficient	

Proficient	 Approaching	
Proficient	

Below	
Proficient	

ELA	
Term	2	
Grade	

	
A	

	
B	

	
C	

	
D	

SRI	Lexile	
Reader	Score	
(most	recent)	

	
1098+	

	
950-1097		

	
730-949	

	
100-729	

SAGE	6th		
grade	RL	

scaled	score	

	
533-642	

	
443-532	

	
382-442	

	
190-381	

SAGE	6th	
grade	RI	

scaled	score	

	
524-642	

	
441-523	

	
385-440	

	
190-384	
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8th	Grade	Students	Entering	9th	Grade	
	

CATEGORY	 Highly	
Proficient	

Proficient	 Approaching	
Proficient	

Below	
Proficient	

ELA	
Term	2	Grade	

	
A	

	
B	

	
C	

	
D	

SRI	Lexile	
Reader	Score	
(most	recent)	

	
1120+	

	
990-1119	

	
770-989	

	
100-769		

SAGE	7th	grade	
RL	scaled	
score	

	
551-779	

	
455-550	

	
386-454	

	
69-385	

SAGE	7th	grade	
RI	scaled	score	

	
531-736	

	
444-530	

	
382-443	

	
96-381	

	
Students	who	are	‘Highly	Proficient’	or	‘Proficient’	in	two	categories	may	take	an	elective	
rather	than	Reading	in	the	upcoming	school	year.		
	


